Sunny Days After School Fee Schedule
effective first day of summer 2024

Afterschool Rates (weekly) full-time (4-5 days) part-time (3 days or less)
1 child $ 90.00 $ 75.00 ($25.00 per day)
2 children $170.00 $141.00 ($47.00 per day)
3 children $255.00 $207.00 ($69.00 per day)
Morning Care AM only AM added to after-school
$ 7.00 per child per day $15.00 per child per week

School Holidays/Teacher Workdays
There is no additional fee added to weekly tuition if a child is not present on a school holiday OR if a child
is present LESS than 4 hours (Sign in and sign out times will be verified by staff.)

When a child is present 4 hours or more, the following fees will apply:

1 child $11.00 per day
2 children $21.00 per day
3 children $30.00 per day
Drop-In Rate (school year) Full day Half day/Early release (less than 4 hours)
1 child $ 40.00 $ 30.00
2 children $ 71.00 $ 52.00
3 children $101.00 $ 74.00

Drop-in rate applies only to those who have previously been enrolled and is limited to school
holidays/early release/half days.

Summer Rates (weekly) full-time (4-5 days) part-time (3 days or less)
1 child $145.00 $108.00 ($36.00 per day)
2 children $275.00 $204.00 ($68.00 per day)
3 children $405.00 $297.00 ($99.00 per day)
Miscellaneous Fees

Registration fee (upon enrollment, annually thereafter) $10.00 per child

Late tuition fee (after 6:00 PM on Monday of the current week) $5.00 per week

Late pick-up fee (after 6:00 PM--paid in cash to staff member waiting) $1.00 per minute
Returned check fee $25.00 per check

Summer Activity Fee $150.00 per child



